

Transfer of Membership/Lease Application Form

To be completed by Owner or Owner's Agent

UNIT OWNER INFORMATION:			
Name of Owner/Member:	Me	ember Number:	
Lakewood National Address:			
Phone Number to be reached while unit			
If using an agency: Name, Contact Pers	on and Phone Number:		
TRANSFER/LEASE INFORMATION: (Ter	m must be one month or 30 days, whichever is l	ess)	OFFICE USE ONLY:
Starting Date:/ Ending Date:	//		
Who is paying for membership transfer? Method of Payment: Credit Card \square Ch	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tenant \square	Paid: 🗖
Names of Transferee/Lessee (MUST INCLU	ude all people to reside in home) <u>p</u> i	hoto ID required for a	<u>all</u>
Primary Name:	Cell Phone	Cell Phone:	
E-Mail Address:			
Spouse/Significant Other:	icant Other: Cell Phone:		
E-Mail Address:			
Rental Car ☐ or if Personal Vehicle ☐			
	Make, Model, Year, Color and Plate	# of the vehicle	
Owner certifies that he/she has provided	use restrictions (specifically parking, comm (management company)	nercial vehicles, pets	s, etc.)
I hearby understand that when I transfer those privileges during that time. It is my understand that the transfer period shall Further, I understand that I am required to the Association no less than 15 days prior	y intent to transfer my unit's privileges Il not be for less than one month, or 3 o provide this form and a signed copy	to the transferee of days, whicheve	above. I er is less.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER/MEMBER			
Non-Refundable TRANSFER MEMBERSHIP	FEE IS \$600.00 + \$42.00 tax as of 5.1.23	(to include – mem	nbership

Email to: LWNadmin@theiconteam.com

ID cards and one vehicle transponder. Additional transponders can be purchased for \$25.00)

Mail to: 17605 Lakewood National Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211 Phone: 941-777-7011

Make checks payable to Lakewood National Golf Club, Inc.

This form must be submitted to Lakewood National administrative office 15 days prior to the lease/transfer date

A signed copy of the lease agreement must accompany this application form

Membership privileges may only be transferred to one family unit. Please see the Declaration for the definition of "family unit". Failure to comply with this is a violation of the Declaration of Covenants, Conditions & Restrictions for the Lakewood National Golf Club Community and may result in the denial of your transfer application.